
ora Campo Campo
     

 

      

   
    

  
  

113 ROSINGANA MATTEO 17 BRIGNACCA ANDREA 72 MARCANTONIO SIMONE

ORE 17:00 ORE 17:00   ORE 17:00    

18 CAPPELLI LUCA 28 CILENTO FRANCESCO 12 BERTELLO ALBERTO

    
   

  
 

125 TERENZIANI ANDREA 16 BOSCOLO MAURO 53 FORTUNATO MATTEO

ORE 19:00 ORE 19:00 ORE 19:00    

60 GOLA ANDREA 45 EMINEFENDIC ERVIN HARIS 62 IEZZA ALFREDO

        
     

     

 

91 NICOLETTI LUCA

ORE 19:30      

132 URBANI FILIPPO

          
     

  
 

      

        
   

                                                                    GIUDICE ARBITRO

Bau' Venanzio

Campo 

Torneo Open Babolat SISPORT

GIOVEDI 29 SETTEMBRE 2016

ORARIO DI GIOCO  

Campo Campo Campo

19:30

 

17:00

19:00

19:30


